1
MJE170, MJE171, MJE172
(PNP), MJE180, MJE181,
MJE182 (NPN)
Preferred Device
Complementary Plastic
Silicon Power Transistors
The MJE170/180 series is designed for low power audio amplifier

MJE170, MJE171, MJE172 (PNP), MJE180, MJE181, MJE182 (NPN)
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MJE170 TO−225
500 Units / Box
MJE170G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
MJE171 TO−225
MJE171G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
MJE172 TO−225
MJE172G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
MJE180 TO−225
MJE180G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
MJE181 TO−225
MJE181G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
MJE182 TO−225
MJE182G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MJE170, MJE171, MJE172 (PNP), MJE180, MJE181, MJE182 (NPN)